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Event-No. 211

25m Freestyle Women Final

Final Age Group 2013 and younger

Lane Name

Anna Lauridsen

Frida MeiBner

Nika Kruel

Adele Fiona Bottcher
Gretje Amber Petersen
Hedda Luise Hellwig
Linnea Rudolph

Bryndis Riun Gudnadattir

Final Age Group 2012
Rieke Kriiger

Lea Eisert

Magdalena Dittel
Elise Zinnert

Amélie Tesche

Emilia Felsch
Lotta-Elin Wunderlich
Alexa Lienert

Final Age Group 2011
Florentine Schmidt
Greta Sosinski

Leni Klukas

Agnes Elmquist

Isabella Dewerne

Martje Summer Petersen
Fiona Juderjahn

Leonie Emmrich

Final Age Group 2010
Mie Bech Bggedal
Reneé Geihe

Rosalina M. Postgaard
Sophia Biscop

Hanna Kloc

Dicte Underbjerg

Ella Lind

Freja Kroll Hallin

Final Age Group 2009
Frederike Marleen Robbes
Mia Erica Armstead Evans
Caroline Sglbech Larsen
Eleonora Marsner

Leia Bergling

Thea Lindberg Emilsson
Lotta Marie Stratmann
Isabelle Weber

Final Age Group 2008

Clara Lindstrom

Ella Krogager Jensen
Nicoline Lee T. Sgrensen
YlIfa Lind Kristmannsdottir
Phibie-Frederike Diicker
Ida L. Fergemann
Alexandra Rennefahrt
Fillippa Hvelplund
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2012
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2011
2011
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2011
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2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
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2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

NOC Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Post SV Leipzig

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
GER TSV RW Niebilll

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948
ISL Armann

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

GER USV TU Dresden

GER USV TU Dresden

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SSV Grenzach (TB)

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER SVV Plauen (TW)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt

GER TSV Westerland

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER TSV RW Niebdill

GER BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

POL UKS Fala Nieporet

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap

GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865
DEN Vallensbaek IF Af 1939
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Herlev Svgmning

SWE Jarfélla Simsallskap
SWE Jarfalla Simsallskap
GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

DEN Svendborg Svgmme Klub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
ISL Armann

GER SV Neptun Kiel (TK)

DEN Farum Svgmmekiub
GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Farum Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
20.34
19.57
18.82
18.05
18.73
19.31
19.89
21.62

17.82
17.17
16.85
16.20
16.48
17.09
17.52
18.65

16.16
15.52
15.44
14.08
15.34
15.45
15.95
16.19

14.55
14.49
14.22
13.62
14.11
14.40
14.53
14.64

14.07
14.02
13.42
13.15
13.41
13.79
14.02
14.38

14.14
13.83
13.54
12.65
13.42
13.79
14.07
14.20
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Continue Event-No. 211 (25m Freestyle Women Final)

Final Age Group 2006 and 2007

Lane Name

Sofie Schmidt-Petersen
Anna Jorgensen

Julia Nilsson

Pauline Fleck

Mejse Vinther-Okholm
Anna Andersen
Karoline R. Frederiksen
Millie Mgller

Final Age Group 2005 and older
Stine Saaby Schmidt

Jelsie Ruijven

Zinna Bengtsson Nimander
Britta Koehorst

Astrid Nielsen

Amalie Bach Nielsen

Melanie Eggertsen

Ida Jacobsen

ONOUHAhWNR

ONOUHARWNER

YoB
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007

2002
2005
2005
2003
2002
1999
2002
2005

NOC Team

DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

SWE SK Triton

GER SSV70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Swim Team Odense
DEN Vallensbzek IF Af 1939
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Farum Svgmmeklub
NED WVzZ

SWE SK Triton

NED WVZ

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Horsens Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
13.01
12.89
12.86
12.82
12.85
12.86
12.96
13.02

12.49
12.46
12.22
11.88
12.16
12.25
12.47
12.58
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